
Tuesday 2 January Monday 8 January Monday 15 January Monday 22 January Monday 29 January

Monday 5 February Monday 12 February Monday 19 February Monday 26 February

Monday 4 March Monday 11 March Monday 18 March Monday 25 March

Tuesday 2 April Monday 8 April Monday 15 April Monday 22 April Monday 29 April

Monday 6 May Monday 13 May Monday 20 May Monday 27 May

Monday 3 June Tuesday 11 June Monday 17 June Monday 24 June

Monday 1 July Monday 8 July Monday 15 July Monday 22 July Monday 29 July

Monday 5 August Monday 12 August Monday 19 August Monday 26 August

Monday 2 September Monday 9 September Monday 16 Sepember Monday 23 September Monday 30 September

Tuesday 8 October Monday 14 October Monday 21 October Monday 28 October

Monday 4 November Monday 11 November Monday 18 November Monday 25 November

Monday 2 December Monday 9 December Monday 16 December Monday 23 December Monday 30 December

Public Holidays 2024
Monday 1 January New Year's Day

Friday 26 January Australia Day

Friday 29 March Good Friday

Saturday 30 March Holy Saturday

Sunday 31 March Easter

Monday 1 April Easter Monday

Monday 10 June Monarch's Official Bday

Monday 7 October Labour Day

Wednesday 25 December Christmas Day

Thursday 26 December Boxing Day

** these days have been changed to a Tuesday

Team 2

John French

Judi Woodward

Graham Baker

Team 1 Dates Team 2 Dates Team 3 Dates Team 4 Dates Team 5 Dates

Counter's Roster - January 2024 - December 2024

Team 4

Trish Rott

Kurt Rott

Team 1

Alexia Bembrick

Team 3

Judi Woodward

Anne JeffreyJan Attwood

Team 5

Phil Gough

Ray Gillis


